



Ways to Participate:

Donate one hour of your pay to give women in need access

to Dress for Success programs!

TAKE THE PLEDGE

Show your support for women on their journey to financial independence by adding your name to the official Your Hour, Her Power page: www.yourhourherpower.org/participants

SHARE ON SOCIAL MEDIA

Follow Dress for Success Honolulu online to check out stories, photos, videos and posts of their programs in action:



@dfs_honolulu



@DFSHNL

Spread the word about Your Hour, Her Power on your own social media pages by downloading sharable images and captions here:

https://bit.ly/2022yhhpshare

KEEP IN TOUCH WITH US

From client referrals to volunteering at the Monthly Benefit Clothing Sale and more, contact the Dress for Success Honolulu team for the latest opportunities to get involved throughout the year: dfsh@ywcaoahu.org





Our annual Women's History Month and International Women's Day campaign, **Your Hour, Her Power®**, is inspired by the belief that when a woman has access to opportunities that can change her life, she becomes powerful beyond measure.

By giving the equivalent of just one hour of your pay, you give a Dress for Success woman access to programs, services, and tools that will help her achieve economic advancement.



Learn + Nonate

Scan the QR code with your mobile device to check out the "Your Hour, Her Power" microsite. When making a donation, select <u>Dress for Success Honolulu</u> as your affiliate of choice.